LIGBT SUPER BOWL MARATHON - ©2-03-2019
AMF Wantagh Lanes, Wantagh, NY

Hdcp (50+) Qualifying Standings after ©2/03/2019 01:00PM Squad

Pos Name - Hometown Pins Result
1 Kim, Sun - Flushing, NY 1301 Advance
2 Eubanks, Donald - Elmsford, NY 1257 Advance
3 Welch, Gregory - Brooklyn, NY 1256 $200.00
4 Rivera, Philip - Franklin Square, NY 1250 $180.00
5 Lee, Shui - Forest Hills, NY 1239 $160.00
6 Elie-Pierre, Gabriel - New York, NY 1233 $140.00
7 Redman, Dwayne - Bronx, NY 1231 $120.00
8 Johnson Sr., Paul - New York, NY 1223 $100.00
9 Thomas, Max - Stamford, Ct 1201

10 Phark, Yon Gyo - Flushing, NY 1191
11 Padmore, Alexander - Jamaica, NY 1182
12 Wright, Kenneth - Brooklyn, NY 1172
13 Kampf, Jack - Levittown, NY 1171
14 Monroe, Darcy - East Meadow, NY 1171
15 Ongjoco, Rafael - Babylon, NY 1170
16 Verni, Bill - W Babylon, NY 1161
17 Hoover-Sam, Jacqueline - Amityville, NY 1153
18 Bugaoan, Redy - Massapequa, NY 1151
19 Eng, Edward - Flushing, NY 1150
20 Howard, James - Brooklyn, NY 1145
21 Hengel, Richard - East Meadow, NY 1140
22 Cooke, Samuel - Patchogue, NY 1132
23 Freeman, Darryl - Forest Hills, NY 1129
24 McMillan, Dennis - Jamaica, NY 1126
25 Diminic, Denis - Commack, NY 1093
26 Villavicencio, Angel - Whitestone, NY 1087
27 Hetmeyer, Curtis - Brooklyn, NY 1074
28 Walsh, James - Glen Cove, NY 1070
29 Villavicencio, Nancy - Whitestone, NY 1049
30 McNeil, Ferrill - Bronx, NY 1046
31 Pizzurro, Michael - W Babylon, NY 1046
32 Robinson, George - Babylon, NY 1034
33 Florindo, Sal - Forest Hills, NY 1023
34 Soren, Dave - Long Beach, NY 1013
35 Alaimo, Michael - Malverne, NY 988
36 Cintron, Eddie - Laurelton, NY 980
37 Miller, Kevin - New York, NY 973
38 Bochicchio, Jennifer - Selden, NY 971
39 Wong, Pak - New York, NY 968

Hdcp (49-) Qualifying Standings after 02/03/2019 01:00PM Squad

Pos Name - Hometown Pins Result
1 Marino, James - Lindenhurst, NY 1304 Advance
2 Park, Harry - Flushing, NY 1304 Advance
3 Dunkley, Dwight - Brooklyn, NY 1303 $160.00
4 Gray, Scott - E Meadow, NY 1267 $140.00
5 Nicholas, Jason - Wantagh, NY 1245 $120.00
6 Luvert, Jon - Freeport, NY 1230 $100.00
7 Schuster, Jeremy - Oakland Gardens, NY 1221
8 Dilluvio, Antonino - Flushing, NY 1215
9 Potts, Cameron - Babylon, NY 1212

10 Mienkiewicz, Andrew - Massapequa, NY 1207
11 Diaz Jr., Hector - Bronx, NY 1201
12 Taitte, Deon - Amityville, NY 1200
13 Arnold, Julio - Woodside, NY 1175
14 Sapp, Dexter - Valley Stream, NY 1163
15 Pfund, Brian - Montauk, NY 1159
16 Miller, Marc - Merrick, NY 1158
17 Nabas, Archie - Queens Village, NY 1157
18 Drayton Jr., Weldon - Brentwood, NY 1152
19 DeRossi, Adam - Massapequa Park, NY 1137
20 Kappel, Stephen - Plainview, NY 1120
21 Giammarino, Joseph - Deer Park, NY 1116
22 Smalls, Tiffany - New York, NY 1086
23 Simeone, Michael - Lindenhurst, NY 1077
24 Raiford, David - Long Island City, NY 1073
25 Kampf, Scott - Levittown, NY 1069
26 Elie-Pierre, Lorena - New York, NY 1057
27 Rodriguez, Damien - Bronx, NY 1037
28 Arbeitman, Jason - Farmingdale, NY 1029
29 Englund, Scott - Southhampton, NY 1015
30 Sztabnik, Paige - Cold Spring Harbor, NY 969

Scr Qualifying Standings after ©2/03/2019 01:00PM Squad
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Chase, Adam - North Babylon, NY
Park, Harry - Flushing, NY
Aponte, Chris - Bronx, NY
Mienkiewicz, Andrew - Massapequa, NY
Perez, Jose - E Elmhurst, NY
Koppell, Craig - Syosset, NY
Nicholas, Jason - Wantagh, NY
Scavuzzo, Pete - Holbrook, NY
Zientarski, Tom - Bellmore, NY
Nabas, Archie - Queens Village, NY
Thomas, Max - Stamford, Ct
Monroe, Darcy - East Meadow, NY
Diaz Jr., Hector - Bronx, NY
Laube, Chris - Uniondale, NY
Scianna, Joe - Ronkonkoma, NY
Kampf, Scott - Levittown, NY
Kampf, Justin - Levittown, NY
Marino, Joshua - Forest Hills, NY
Regan, Tim - East Northport, NY
Alaimo, James - Malverne, NY
McMillan, Dennis - Jamaica, NY
Hetmeyer, Curtis - Brooklyn, NY
McNeil, Ferrill - Bronx, NY
Rodriguez, Damien - Bronx, NY

1273 $500.00
1179 $275.00
1120 $175.00
1112 $125.00
1111 $100.00
1109
1100
1100
1079
1067
1066
1066
1056
1052
1047
1034
1009
997
992
984
956
939
901
897



